 G7M frequency synthesizers
1 With NChA option, for G7М-04/20А only.
2 For АТА70/АТА110 options / without options.
— Wide frequency range: from 10 kHz1 to 4 /20/40 GHz
— Wide output signal power setting range: from −130/−90/
−20 dBm to +15 dBm2
— High stability of frequency and output signal power
— Low phase noise −125 dBc/Hz for 10 kHz off set

23
1
Ordering example
1 You may select cable length between 200 mm and 15000 mm for your order.
• Frequency synthesizer G7М-04/3-NChA-TGA — 1 pcs.
• Pulse modulator MI1-18-01-01R — 1 pcs.
• Control and data display device PKU-11 — 1 pcs.
Specify type and version of G7M synthesizer when placing your order. Specify additional options and software options
after a hyphen. Order additional accessories (microwave cables, pulse modulators, coaxial adapters) and other
devices separately.
Ordering information
Basic supply set
1) G7М-04/20А/40 frequency synthesizer. 2) Ethernet cable. 3) Power cable. 4) G7М software. 5) Operational documentation.
6) Carrying case. 7) Calibration certifi cate.
Versions
G7М-04/1 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 01R option
G7М-04/2 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 01R and АТА/70 options
G7М-04/3 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 01R and АТА/110 options
G7М-04/4 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 11R option
G7М-04/5 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 11R and АТА/70 options
G7М-04/6 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 11R and АТА/110 options
G7М-04/7 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 01R and IMA options
G7М-04/8 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 11R and IMA options
G7М-04/9 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 01R, АТА/70 and IMA options
G7М-04/10 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 11R, АТА/70 and IMA options
G7М-04/11 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 01R, АТА/110 and IMA options
G7М-04/12 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 4 GHz with 11R, АТА/110 and IMA options
G7М-20А/1 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 20 GHz with 03R option
G7М-20А/2 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 20 GHz with 03R and АТА/70 options
G7М-20А/3 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 20 GHz with 03R and АТА/110 options
G7М-20А/4 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 20 GHz with 13R option
G7М-20А/5 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 20 GHz with 13R and АТА/70 options
G7М-20А/6 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 20 GHz with 13R and АТА/110 options
G7М-40/1 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 40 GHz
G7М-40/2 Frequency synthesizer, 0.01 … 40 GHz with АТА/70 option
Hardware options
NChA Extended operating frequency range, 10 kHz … 4/20 GHz
TGA Relative frequency setting error for operation with internal reference oscillator for one year is ±1 × 10−7
Software options
GIP Built-in pulse oscillator
SRP Hidden display mode
Pulse modulators
MI1-18-01-01 Pulse modulator, 0.01 … 18 GHz, type III (male) – type III (male)
MI1-18-01-01R Pulse modulator, 0.01 … 18 GHz, type III (male) – type III (female)
MI1-18-01Р-01R Pulse modulator, 0.01 … 18 GHz, type III (female) – type III (female)
MI1-18-11-11 Pulse modulator, 0.01 … 18 GHz, type N (male) – type N (male)
MI1-18-11-11R Pulse modulator, 0.01 … 18 GHz, type N (male) – type N (female)
MI1-18-11Р-11R Pulse modulator, 0.01 … 18 GHz, type N (female) – type N (female)
MI1-20-03-03 Pulse modulator, 0.01 … 20 GHz, type IX (male) – type IX (male)